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Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Distelkamp, 25482 Appen
T 01590 1016456 tennis@tus-appen.de

Sportwart/in
Badermann, Timo
T 017621155802 timobadermann@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Martens, Nico
T 0152 6720813 nico_martens@gmx.de
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Herren 75 (4er) | Nordliga
Kay Fischer; T 04101 20 75 34

m 0173 - 4444160; kay-fischer@t-online.de

. Name, Vorname
Quante, Hans-Dieter
Heger, Hans-Christian
Westphal, Wolfgang
Holk, Georg-Otto
Goehlitz, Juergen
Hochschild, Peter
Fischer, Kay
Lengwenus, Peter
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Nat.

ID-Nr. DRL
14604045
14851787
14905078
14404557
14904948
14503313
14503279
14304478

LK

LK14,6
LK16,0
LK16,9
LK20,5
LK21,8
LK23,7
LK24,6
LK24,6
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